Republic of the Philippines
Department of Finance
INSURANCE COMMISSION
1071 United Nations Avenue
Manila

Networth of Non-Life Insurance Companies
Year 2017
Based on Submitted Annual Statements (AS)

Name of Company

Networth

Companies with CA for License Year 2016-2018

Pioneer Insurance & Surety Corp. P
. Malayan Insurance Company, Inc.
. Philippines First Insurance Company, Inc.
. BPI/MS Insurance Corp.
. AlG Philippines Insurance 1nc.
. Cibeles Insurance Corp.
. Prudential Guarantee & Assurance, Inc.
. Standard Insurance Company, Inc.
9 . Starr International Insurance Philippines Branch
10 . Pioneer Intercontinental Insurance Corp.
11 . Charter Ping An Insurance Corp.
12 . Alliedbankers Insurance Corp.
13 . Commonwealth Insurance Company
14 . Pacific Cross Insurance, Inc. (Blue Cross Insurance, Inc.)
15 . MAA General Assurance Phils., Inc.
16 . Philam Life and General Insurance Corp. (non-life unit)
17 Pacific Union Insurance Company
18 . Perla Compahia de Seguros, Inc.
19 . Stronghold Insurance Company, Inc.
20 . Insurance Company of North America
21 . Corporate Guarantee & Insurance Company, Inc.
22 . Reliance Surety & Insurance Company, Inc.
23 . Card Pioneer Microinsurance, Inc.
24 . Asia Insurance (Philippines) Corp.
25 . Plaridel Surety & Insurance Company
26 . UCPB General Insurance Company, Inc.
27 . BF General Insurance Company, Inc.
28 . Bankers Assurance Corp.
29 . PGA Sompo Insurance Coip.
30 . PNB General Insurers Company, Inc.
31 . Alpha Insurance & Surety Company, Inc.
32 . People's General Insurance Corp.
33 . First Nationwide Assurance Corp., The
34 . Milestone Guaranty & Assurance Corp.
35 . AFP General Insurance Corp.
36 . New India Assurance Company, Ltd., The
37 . SGI Philippines General Insurance Company, Inc
38 . Sterling Insurance Company, Inc.
39 . Mapfre Insular Insurance Corp.
40 . Petrogen Insurance Corp.
41 . Asia United Insurance, Inc.

0 N b WN

13,842,815,610
6,902,545,376
2,298,819,626
2,078,195,846
1,788,338,075
1,650,734,521
1,492,087 785
1,323,132,433
1,229,276,670
1,153,5629,451
1,122,477,600
1,118,970,473
1,118,492,761
1,089,856,552
1,085,308,267
1,050,940,534
1,007,716,912
1,006,609,791
928,378,347
881,867,513
862,132,552
861,485,783
840,522,956
817,824,464
772,979,731
762,221,086
760,974,446
741,395,635
728,856,263
722,660,972
720,594,800
715,782,385
703,370,385
700,502,869
679,085,897
676,628,678
670,379,727
668,323,423
660,552,834
658,368,268
655,359,552

%W b W

Head Office: P.O. Box 3589 Manila FAX No. 522-14-34 Tel. Nos. 523-84-61 to 70 Website: www.insurance.gov.ph



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Finance

1071 United Nations Avenue
Manila

INSURANCE COMMISSION

Networth of Non-Life Insurance Companies

Year 2017

Based on Submitted Annual Statements (AS)

g bh wWwN -

SUB-TOTAL

Professional Reinsurer

. National Reinsurance Corp. of the Philippines

SUB-TOTAL

Servicing Insurance Companies

. United Insurance Company, Inc.
. Centennial Guarantee Assurance Corp.

Meridian Assurance Corp.

. Solid Guaranty, Inc., The
. FLT Prime Insurance Caorp.

SUB-TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Name of Company Networth
42 . Empire Insurance Company 655,356,660
43 . FPG Insurance Co., Inc. 647,213,543
44 . Liberty Insurance Corp. 642,782,732
45 . Oriental Assurance Corp. 634,193,435
46 . Travellers Insurance & Surety Corp. 621,908,527
47 . Western Guaranty Corp. 619,298,608
48 . Philippine British Assurance Company, Inc. 608,543,425
49 . AsianLife & General Assurance Corp.(non-life unit) 607,421,864
50 . AA Guaranty Assurance Corp. Inc. (Northwest Ins. & Surety) 606,616,156
51 . Country Bankers Insurance Corp. 597,555,429
52 . QBE Seaboard Insurance Philippines, Inc. 597,522,055
53 . Fortune General Insurance Corp. 597,500,497
54 . Mercantile Insurance Company, Inc. 594,558,749
55 . Visayan Surety & Insurance Corp. 470,021,148
56 . CLIMBS Life & General Insurance Coop.(non-life unit) 414,832,883
57 . Intra-Strata Assurance Corp. 379,164,992
58 . Republic Surety & Insurance Company, Inc. 325,323,677
59 . R & B Insurance Corp. 275,095,402
60 . Paramount Life & General Insurance Corp. (non-life unit) 101,186,336

P

69,646,192,967

5,219,935,136

5,219,935,136

492,968,742
465,660,265
277,555,146
182,473,825
135,559,906

1,554,217,884

76,420,345,987

//%{ | W v

Head Office: P.O. Box 3589 Manila FAX No. 522-14-34 Tel. Nos. 523-84-61 to 70 Website: www.insurance.gov.ph



