

### Republic of the Philippines Department of Finance

## INSURANCE COMMISSION

1071 United Nations Avenue Manila

### Networth of Non-Life Insurance Companies Year 2017

Based on Submitted Annual Statements (AS)

Name of Company		Networth
Companies with CA for License Year 2016-2018		
1 Pioneer Insurance & Surety Corp.	₽	13,942,815,610
Malayan Insurance Company, Inc.     Dilliping of Fig. 1.		6,902,545,376
3 . Philippines First Insurance Company, Inc.		2,298,819,626
4 . BPI/MS Insurance Corp.		2,078,195,846
5 AIG Philippines Insurance inc.		1,788,338,075
6 . Cibeles Insurance Corp.		1,650,734,521
7 Prudential Guarantee & Assurance, Inc.		1,492,087,785
8 . Standard Insurance Company, Inc.		1,323,132,433
Starr International Insurance Philippines Branch		1,229,276,670
10 Pioneer Intercontinental Insurance Corp.		1,153,529,451
11 . Charter Ping An Insurance Corp.		1,122,477,600
12 . Alliedbankers Insurance Corp.		1,118,970,473
13 . Commonwealth Insurance Company		1,118,492,761
14 Pacific Cross Insurance, Inc. (Blue Cross Insurance, Inc.)		1,089,856,552
15 . MAA General Assurance Phils., Inc.	844	1,085,308,267
16 Philam Life and General Insurance Corp. (non-life unit)		1,050,940,534
17 Pacific Union Insurance Company		1,007,716,912
18 . Perla Compañia de Seguros, Inc.		1,006,609,791
19 . Stronghold Insurance Company, Inc.	500 H 54	928,378,347
20 Insurance Company of North America		881,867,513
21 Corporate Guarantee & Insurance Company, Inc.		862,132,552
22 Reliance Surety & Insurance Company, Inc.		861,485,783
23 . Card Pioneer Microinsurance, Inc.		840,522,956
24 . Asia Insurance (Philippines) Corp.		817,824,464
25 . Plaridel Surety & Insurance Company		772,979,731
26 UCPB General Insurance Company, Inc.		762,221,086
27 . BF General Insurance Company, Inc.		760,974,446
28 . Bankers Assurance Corp.	-22	741,395,635
29 . PGA Sompo Insurance Corp.		728,856,263
30 . PNB General Insurers Company, Inc.		722,660,972
31 . Alpha Insurance & Surety Company, Inc.		720,594,800
32 . People's General Insurance Corp.		715,782,385
33 First Nationwide Assurance Corp., The		703,370,385
34 Milestone Guaranty & Assurance Corp.		700,502,869
35 . AFP General Insurance Corp.		679,085,897
36 . New India Assurance Company, Ltd., The		676,628,678
37 . SGI Philippines General Insurance Company, Inc.		670,379,727
38 . Sterling Insurance Company, Inc.		668,323,423
39 . Mapfre Insular Insurance Corp.		660,552,834
40 . Petrogen Insurance Corp.		658,368,268
41 . Asia United Insurance, Inc.		655,359,552

A WY



# Republic of the Philippines Department of Finance

### **INSURANCE COMMISSION**

1071 United Nations Avenue Manila

### Networth of Non-Life Insurance Companies Year 2017

Based on Submitted Annual Statements (AS)

Name of Company		Networth
42 . Empire Insurance Company		655,356,660
43 . FPG Insurance Co., Inc.		647,213,543
44 . Liberty Insurance Corp.		642,782,732
45 Oriental Assurance Corp.		634,193,435
46 . Travellers Insurance & Surety Corp.		621,908,527
47 . Western Guaranty Corp.		619,298,608
48 . Philippine British Assurance Company, Inc.		608,543,425
49 AsianLife & General Assurance Corp.(non-life unit)		607,421,864
50 . AA Guaranty Assurance Corp. Inc. (Northwest Ins. & Surety)	2.2	606,616,156
51 . Country Bankers Insurance Corp.		597,555,429
52 . QBE Seaboard Insurance Philippines, Inc.		597,522,055
53 Fortune General Insurance Corp.		597,500,497
54 . Mercantile Insurance Company, Inc.		594,558,749
55 Visayan Surety & Insurance Corp.		470,021,148
56 CLIMBS Life & General Insurance Coop.(non-life unit)		414,832,883
57 Intra-Strata Assurance Corp.		379,164,992
58 Republic Surety & Insurance Company, Inc.		325,323,677
59 . R & B Insurance Corp.		275,095,402
60 . Paramount Life & General Insurance Corp. (non-life unit)		101,186,336
SUB-TOTAL	₽_	69,646,192,967
Professional Reinsurer		-
1 . National Reinsurance Corp. of the Philippines	₽	5,219,935,136
SUB-TOTAL	₽	5,219,935,136
Servicing Insurance Companies		
1 . United Insurance Company, Inc.		492,968,742
2 . Centennial Guarantee Assurance Corp.	2	465,660,265
3 Meridian Assurance Corp.		277,555,146
4 . Solid Guaranty, Inc., The		182,473,825
5 . FLT Prime Insurance Corp.	10	135,559,906
SUB-TOTAL	₽	1,554,217,884
GRAND TOTAL	₽ _	76,420,345,987

